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2600400 5th Aarav jadon Om Prakash 1 Under Scholarship

262559 5th Kushal Sharma Aditya 2 Under Scholarship

264078 5th Anshul jha Ramsevak jha 3 Under Scholarship

2600293 5th Om Giri Mukesh Giri 4 Under Scholarship

262546 5th Divyansh Hemant 5 Under Scholarship

262723 5th Vishnu Dinesh 6 Under Scholarship

263810 5th Parkhi Damodar sharma 7 Under Scholarship

262555 5th Mohit Ravindra 8 Under Scholarship

2600364 5th Abhijeet Sharma Pankaj sharma 9 Under Scholarship

263143 5th Saurabh Tomar Padam 10 Under Scholarship

263458 5th Tajas Manish 11 Under Scholarship

2600215 5th Dev Verma Shandesh Verma 12 Under Scholarship

262307 5th Brajesh varma Jitendra varma 13 Under Scholarship

264007 5th Arnav Vinod 14 Under Scholarship

262541 5th Giridhar Mahesh Chand 15 Under Scholarship

2600308 5th Mahi chaudhary Lokesh chaudhary 16 Under Scholarship

262556 5th Anup Devendra 17 Under Scholarship

262560 5th Ritik Brijesh yadav 18 Under Scholarship

262748 5th Pallavi Subhash Chand 19 Under Scholarship

264046 5th Raj tomar Sonu tomar 20 Under Scholarship

2600908 5th Shouary Gupta Nishant Gupta 21 Under Scholarship

260004 5th Vinayak Manish Rawat 22 Under Scholarship

262706 5th Gaurav Lal singh 23 Under Scholarship

262582 5th Himanshu Jadon Shelendra Singh 24 Under Scholarship

262757 5th Arav sharma Om Shankar 25 Under Scholarship

2600820 5th Jigar Parmar Gorelal 26 Under Scholarship

2600136 5th Enosh Devendra Kushwaha 27 Under Scholarship

263606 5th Sakshi Dalchand 28 Under Scholarship

261467 5th Raunak Vishnu jha 29 Under Scholarship

261756 5th Kajal Deepak Singh 30 Under Scholarship

262863 5th Aman Sikarwar Mohit 31 Under Scholarship

261686 5th Anushka Mahendra puri 32 Under Scholarship

261239 5th Omendra goswami Somesh 33 Under Scholarship

264106 5th Aditya Shailendra Singh 34 Under Scholarship

262859 5th Sandhya Sateesh chand 35 Under Scholarship

262801 5th Ambika Ravi Kumar 36 Under Scholarship

264098 5th Shizan Majeet khan 37 Under Scholarship

264083 5th Ajay Pratap Singh Jitendra Kumar 38 Under Scholarship

25100467 5th Vinay Devendra 39 Under Scholarship

264111 5th Sachin Tomar Ravikant 40 Selected List

262584 5th Prince Jadon Netrapal Jadon 41 Selected List

262231 5th Himanshu Jaypal 42 Selected List

264126 5th Vansh rajput Chandravihari 43 Selected List

262702 5th Shrasti jadon Yogesh 44 Selected List

263946 5th Vihan Vinod singh 45 Selected List

261755 5th Shishank Satendra Kumar 46 Selected List
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2600316 5th Kirti yadav Rajesh Kumar 47 Selected List

262962 5th Pankaj sharma Praveen Sharma 48 Selected List

261524 5th Karan Nirmal Singh 49 Selected List

262223 5th Ved kushwah Manoj kumar 50 Selected List

261871 5th Amit Jitendra Singh 51 Selected List

261321 5th Paras Dharmendra shaky 52 Selected List

263087 5th Divyanshi sharma Chandramohan 53 Selected List

2600812 5th Manav Parmar Bablu 54 Selected List

2600769 5th Arush Sanjay Singh 55 Selected List

261813 5th Navya Sanjay Kumar 56 Selected List

2600102 5th Lokesh Rinku Dhakrey 57 Selected List

261411 5th Kartik Neetesh kumar 58 Selected List

263323 5th Manu Krishna 59 Selected List

2600393 5th Piyush kushwah Jitendra 60 Selected List

2600259 5th Nakul Brajesh Kumar 61 Selected List

25100520 5th Kalpit Bhoori Singh 62 Selected List

262277 5th Shifa Parveen Abdul 63 Selected List

263567 5th Suraj Vishnu 64 Selected List

260098 5th Ayush Dhakrey Shishupal 65 Selected List

2600940 5th Himanshu Ram Avtar 66 Selected List

2600392 5th Ved bangar Pradeep Singh 67 Selected List

262902 5th Prikant Mukul 68 Selected List

261466 5th Kunal jha Monu kumar jha 69 Selected List

2600286 5th Ashi singh Mandan  singh 70 Selected List

25100476 5th Prince Tomar Kushal pal Singh 71 Selected List

2600938 5th Vishnu Jadon Jitendra jadon 72 Selected List

25100507 5th Manavi Devendra 73 Selected List

2600819 5th Dev Parmar Vishnu 74 Selected List

2600169 5th Aditya Shivshankar 75 Selected List

261462 5th Vivek Shalendra Kumar 76 Selected List

261816 5th Karan Saudan Singh 77 Selected List

262563 5th Lokesh Satyaprakash 78 Selected List

262047 5th Kuldeep Ramveer Singh 79 Selected List

2600878 5th Shushant Netrapal singh 80 Selected List

2600508 5th Monika Neetndra 81 Selected List

2600643 5th Yash Tomar Manish 82 Selected List

262422 5th Aniket Jitendra Singh 83 Selected List

2600458 5th Priyanshu Hitendra Singh 84 Selected List

2600901 5th Bhoomi Sharma Govind sharma 85 Selected List

261777 5th Vaishnavi Ganga prasad 86 Selected List

2600880 5th Dimple jadon Bhuri Singh 87 Selected List

2601011 5th Aliya Rathore Bhagat singh 88 Selected List

262043 5th Chandani Sher Singh 89 Qualified List

263637 5th Anant Santosh 90 Qualified List

2600270 5th Aditya lawaniya Sandeep lawaniya 91 Qualified List

263773 5th Hemant Revati prasad 92 Qualified List
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262019 5th Ronak Ranveer 93 Qualified List

263267 5th Ravi mahar Ramprakash 94 Qualified List

262052 5th Rishabh Rakesh Kumar 95 Qualified List

2600463 5th Dimple Tomar Rajeev singh 96 Qualified List

261305 5th Pavan Raj Kumar 97 Qualified List

263238 5th Shaurya pachauri Pawan pachauri 98 Qualified List

2600788 5th Krashna Netrapal singh 99 Qualified List

262654 5th Deepika Sharma Manoj 100 Qualified List

261258 5th Manvi jha Manish jha 101 Qualified List

2600258 5th Prathvi Singh Madhon Singh 102 Qualified List

263795 5th Beby Kitab singh 103 Qualified List

263326 5th Khushi jadon Khem Chand 104 Qualified List

2600356 5th Aarohi Sharma Kapil Sharma 105 Qualified List

261215 5th Aditi jadon Jitendra jadon 106 Qualified List

262028 5th Gopesh Gajanand 107 Qualified List

262015 5th Riya Gabbar Singh 108 Qualified List

261663 5th Anshul Dilip 109 Qualified List

261586 5th Satyam gupta Chirag gupta 110 Qualified List

261639 5th Bhola singh Bhikam Singh 111 Qualified List

261749 5th Harsh parihar Bheekam Singh 112 Qualified List

262587 5th Khushi Jadon Ajaypal Jadon 113 Qualified List

262767 5th Lakhan Yogesh raghuvanshi 114 Qualified List

262209 5th Vishnu Sonu 115 Qualified List

261463 5th Shivam Shri Bhagwan 116 Qualified List

262269 5th Tamanna Santosh 117 Qualified List

264006 5th Shruti Ravi Pachauri 118 Qualified List

263774 5th Anjali Rahul kushwah 119 Qualified List

262919 5th Nitin Pappu Singh 120 Qualified List

262667 5th Vanshu Mukesh 121 Qualified List

263002 5th Vinay Lokendra Singh 122 Qualified List

261555 5th Raunak Lokendra 123 Qualified List

261217 5th Aditya jadon Jitendra jadon 124 Qualified List

260022 5th Yash Jahan Singh 125 Qualified List

261572 5th Anup Kumar Dhaniram 126 Qualified List

262219 5th Dharvik dubey Yogesh 127 Qualified List

262631 5th Mohit Tara chand 128 Qualified List

2600640 5th Riya Rathore Satish 129 Qualified List

262937 5th Anjal Santosh 130 Qualified List

261780 5th Arav Ramautar 131 Qualified List

2600903 5th Divy Sharma Ramakant Sharma 132 Qualified List

25100468 5th Vivek Rakesh 133 Qualified List

261306 5th Roshani Raj Kumar 134 Qualified List

261821 5th Aryan Naresh 135 Qualified List

263014 5th Reshama Mukesh 136 Qualified List

25100532 5th Brajesh Madan singh 137 Qualified List

2600755 5th Yuvraj Raghav Koushlendra Singh 138 Qualified List
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2600398 5th Chhavi kumari Jitendra 139 Qualified List

262969 5th Lavi Jitendra 140 Qualified List

263753 5th Vijay varma Janak Singh 141 Qualified List

262676 5th Pankaj Hariom 142 Qualified List

263344 5th Vanshul Dinesh Chand 143 Qualified List

263752 5th Ashok Dharam Singh 144 Qualified List

263800 5th Manorama Jadon Bhikam Singh 145 Qualified List

2600188 5th Love kush Bablu 146 Qualified List

2600837 5th Nancy Apurv Singh 147 Qualified List

264041 5th Divyansh Veerendra Singh 148 Qualified List

2600715 5th Harsh sharma Vanavari sharma 149 Qualified List

261797 5th Lovely Pachauri Umakant Pachauri 150 Qualified List

262760 5th Vanshika Dhankery Sonpal 151 Qualified List

2600166 5th Kavyansh Shyam 152 Qualified List

262490 5th Krishna Gupta Sachin Gupta 153 Qualified List

263849 5th Chirag Rupesh 154 Qualified List

260027 5th Nidhi Rohan 155 Qualified List

260090 5th Narendra Ravi dhakarey 156 Qualified List

262562 5th Bhola Ram Prakash 157 Qualified List

261336 5th Nitin Rajesh 158 Qualified List

264129 5th Krashit Raghvendra 159 Qualified List

261447 5th Avni varma Nitin varma 160 Qualified List

262793 5th Dhairya Gupta Manish Gupta 161 Qualified List

262313 5th Manish Sharma Mahesh Sharma 162 Qualified List

262608 5th Kushal Mahesh baghel 163 Qualified List

261571 5th Shivam Khajan singh 164 Qualified List

263720 5th Aditya Jeetu 165 Qualified List

262426 5th Varun tomar Gireesh tomar 166 Qualified List

261778 5th Shivam Ganga prasad 167 Qualified List

263815 5th Love Raghuvanshi Brajesh Singh 168 Qualified List

262960 5th Krishna Vinod Kumar 169 Qualified List

262916 5th Nidhi Vijendra Singh 170 Qualified List

262588 5th Nitin Jadon Vijaypal Singh 171 Qualified List

263110 5th Deepali Veeri Singh 172 Qualified List

261590 5th Archana kumari Sunil Kumar 173 Qualified List

2600196 5th Anushka Shiv singh 174 Qualified List

2600826 5th Prachi Sanjay Singh 175 Qualified List

262630 5th Shivam Sharma Sachin Sharma 176 Qualified List

261560 5th Ritik Ravindra Singh 177 Qualified List

262425 5th Arnav tomar Ravi tomar 178 Qualified List

263356 5th Dherya Ramlakhan 179 Qualified List

262564 5th Anuj Ram Prakash 180 Qualified List

263347 5th Aditya Manish 181 Qualified List

260034 5th Arjun Lohreram 182 Qualified List

2600771 5th Rishi Sharma Jitesh Sharma 183 Qualified List

263572 5th Mayank Jayprakash 184 Qualified List
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261323 5th Rohit Hariom Singh 185 Qualified List

2600123 5th Krishna Dev raj singh 186 Qualified List

262675 5th Sumit Banti 187 Qualified List

2601096 5th Naman goswami Balveer goswami 188 Qualified List

263045 5th Sandhya Yogesh kumar 189 Waiting List

262993 5th Manav sharma Traloki sharma 190 Waiting List

2601093 5th Mehnaj Sirajuddin 191 Waiting List

2601074 5th Rahul Shri Ram 192 Waiting List

2600461 5th Anushka tomar Satyaveer singh 193 Waiting List

263724 5th Divyansh Sateesh 194 Waiting List

261696 5th Juber Sarif abbas 195 Waiting List

2600331 5th Yogyata Rohit 196 Waiting List

262730 5th Sachin Ravindra 197 Waiting List

261773 5th Mohan kushwah Ramkishan 198 Waiting List

260086 5th Kajal Rakesh 199 Waiting List

25100278 5th Ishant Rakesh 200 Waiting List

25100530 5th Jitendra Rajesh 201 Waiting List

25100527 5th Varsha Radheshyam 202 Waiting List

262834 5th Rishabh Paras Kumar 203 Waiting List

262862 5th Rishabh Munendra 204 Waiting List

261341 5th Mohini Lakhan Singh 205 Waiting List

261314 5th Bhoomi Jagdish Prasad 206 Waiting List

262314 5th Kapil Raghuvanshi Harendra Singh 207 Waiting List

2600645 5th Sonu Harendra Kumar 208 Waiting List

263790 5th Monti Gopali ram 209 Waiting List

263614 5th Ishant Gopal Singh 210 Waiting List

25100541 5th Vanshika Dev Singh 211 Waiting List

261418 5th Sumit Daulat Singh 212 Waiting List

263755 5th Shivani Chandra Bhan 213 Waiting List

264054 5th Aarav Ashok Kumar 214 Waiting List

262789 5th Shetal Veeree singh 215 Waiting List

263961 5th Astha Sunil 216 Waiting List

262539 5th Ankit Shivkumar 217 Waiting List

261376 5th Divya Praveen Kumar 218 Waiting List

261553 5th Singam Pradeep 219 Waiting List

262941 5th Tejal Pappu Singh 220 Waiting List

263749 5th Kalpi Pappu Singh 221 Waiting List

261788 5th Yuvraj Om prakash 222 Waiting List

261593 5th Mayank sharma Nandkishor 223 Waiting List

262923 5th Aman Manoj kumar 224 Waiting List

2600397 5th Shaloni baghel Manoj 225 Waiting List

262764 5th Rajeev Gulab singh 226 Waiting List

262917 5th Yash Dinesh Singh 227 Waiting List

2601032 5th Himanshu Balkishan 228 Waiting List

25100501 5th Priyanshu Ameeri Singh 229 Waiting List

2600202 5th Aliza Aisar Khan 230 Waiting List



Roll Number
Studying 

Class
Student Name Father Name Rank Result Status 

25100477 5th Shivani Yogendra 231 Waiting List

262450 5th Jayanti Shani 232 Waiting List

263941 5th Harsh Sanjay 233 Waiting List

261362 5th Divya Sanjay 234 Waiting List

2601014 5th Vanshika Rohit nayak 235 Waiting List

261397 5th Chanchal Rinku Jadon 236 Waiting List

2600278 5th Ishani Ravindra kumar 237 Waiting List

262411 5th Bhoomi Pramod Singh 238 Waiting List

2600774 5th Pranjal sharma Pavan Kumar 239 Waiting List

2600801 5th Gauri Mahesh Singh 240 Waiting List

262649 5th Anushka Jaiveer Singh 241 Waiting List

25100518 5th Rupesh Dinesh Chand 242 Waiting List

261644 5th Bhaskar Dharamjeet 243 Waiting List

263756 5th Sandhya Chandrabhan 244 Waiting List


